Prototype or                       order?
Serve your customer
in 5 to 15 business days!
last minutelast minute
“Opportunity” sale?
Prototype or last minute order?
Your Poclain Hydraulics motors
 in 5 to 15 business days!

MS02 MSE18, CDM222 MS35 MS125
5 business shipping days 15 business shipping days
How to order?
You will fi nd in the following pages how to order your MS motor, but to remind you
the main principles of our modular motor…
com
Heat-treated shaftJ
8 Pre-disposition fo speed sensor
C Hostile environment
Standard options
5 Extra case drain
Valving system
8 C J M1 2 0 5
5
8
1M S 5
Type of motor
8
Motor size
Displacement
Valving cover
Connections
Front unit
Bearing support
Shaft
Studs
Rear brake
Brake size
J
C
Commercial Code Part number
MS02-0-12A-F03-1120-Y58JM A31792G
MS02-0-12A-R02-1120-Y58JM A31771J
MS02-0-D2A-R02-1120-Y58JM A31814F
MS02-0-D2A-F03-1120-Y58JM A31800Q
MS02-0-G2A-R02-1120-Y58JM A31816H
MS02-0-G2A-F03-1120-Y58JM A31802S
MS02-2-12A-F03-1120-Y58JM A31793H
MS02-2-12A-R02-1120-Y58JM A31772K
MS02-2-D2A-R02-1120-Y58JM A31815G
MS02-2-D2A-F03-1120-Y58JM A31801R
MS02-2-G2A-R02-1120-Y58JM A31817J
MS02-2-G2A-F03-1120-Y58JM A31803T
Commercial Code Part number
MSE02-0-12A-F03-1120-Y58JM A31790E
MSE02-0-12A-R02-1120-Y58JM A31769G
MSE02-0-D2A-R02-1120-Y58JM A31810B
MSE02-0-D2A-F03-1120-Y58JM A31796L
MSE02-0-G2A-R02-1120-Y58JM A31812D
MSE02-0-G2A-F03-1120-Y58JM A31798N
MSE02-2-12A-F03-1120-Y58JM A31791F
MSE02-2-12A-R02-1120-Y58JM A31770H
MSE02-2-D2A-R02-1120-Y58JM A31811C
MSE02-2-D2A-F03-1120-Y58JM A31797M
MSE02-2-G2A-R02-1120-Y58JM A31813E
MSE02-2-G2A-F03-1120-Y58JM A31799P
M S 0 2 1 1 5 8 E J M
0 13.0 / 6.5 cir F 0 3 with brake standard options
2 15.6 / 7.8 cir R 0 2 1C w/o brake
8 pre-disposition fo speed sensor
E high pressure shaft seal
1 2 A single speed, SAE ports J heat-treated shaftwheel motor w/
studs & lug nuts
(5) x M14 on 5.51" dia.
D "butterfly" valving
G 2 A two-speed, CCW, SAE ports
2 A two-speed, CW, SAE ports M
M S E 0 2 E J M0211
0 20.2 / 10.1 cir F 0 3 with brake standard options
5 8
2 24.3 / 12.1 cir R 0 2 1C w/o brake 5 extra case drain
8 pre-disposition fo speed sensor
E high pressure shaft seal